
S.No. Date Day Holiday S.No. Date Day Holiday

1 04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 20 24-10-2023 Tuesday Dusshera

2 07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 21 25-10-2023 Wednesday Baasi Dusshera

3 14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 22 28-10-2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti

4 22-04-2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fiter 23 10-11-2023 Friday Dhan Teras

5 05-05-2023 Friday Buddh Purnima 24 11-11-2023 Saturday Roop Choudas

6 09-06-2023 Friday
Birsa Munda Shahid 

Diwas
25 12-11-2023 Sunday Deepawali

7 29-06-2023 Thursday Id-Ul-Zuha 26 13-11-2023 Monday Goverdhan Pooja

8 29-07-2023 Saturday Mohrram 27 14-11-2023 Tuesday Annkut/Bhai Dooj

9 09-08-2023 Wednesday Aadivasi Diwas 28 15-11-2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj/ Birsa Munda Jayanti

10 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 29 27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

11 30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 30 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas

12 07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami 31 26-12-2023 Tuesday Christmas

13 19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 32 27-12-2023 Wednesday Christmas

14 28-09-2023 Thursday Milaad-Un-Navi 33 01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day

15 29-09-2023 Friday
Anant Chaturdashi 

(Next Day)
34 15-01-2024 Monday Pongal/ Makar Sankranti

16 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 35 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day

17 14-10-2023 Saturday Sarv Pitru Amavasya 36 24-02-2024 Saturday Ravidas Jayanti

18 22-10-2023 Sunday Maha Ashtami 37 08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri

LIST OF FESTIVALS/ HOLIDAY 2023-24 



19 23-10-2023 Monday Mahanavami 38 25-03-2024 Monday Dhulendi

39 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday

40 30-03-2024 Saturday Rang Panchmi


